19. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 05.03.1994

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Burghardt, Dieter
2.  Mdller, Rainer

3.  Noll, Armin

4. Thomas, Bruno

5. Weiskircher, Hans-Peter
6. Dorrenbacher, Werner
7. Grof3, Hans-Joach
8. Wojciechowski, Rudiger
9. Blatt, Erwin

10. Meyer, Jens

11. Feller, Franz

12. Loris, Helmut

13. Ziegler, Matthias
14. Gebhardt, Udo

15. Ruffing, Peter

16. Koch, Dominik

17. Klein, Aloysius

18. Feller, Robert

19. Kasper, Franz-Rudf
20. Kiesen, JOachim
21. Schwarz, Otmar
22. Vogtland, Fritz
23. Mohr, Werner

24. Bohr, Volker

25. Bohm, Helmut

26. Schmidt, Reinhard,
27. Spaniol, Andreas
28. Leibrock, Gerd
29. Bodewig, Josef
30. Servas, Klaus

31. Noll, Gerd

32. Battard, Markus
33. Rossfeld, Franz
34. Krupp, Siegfried
35. Giunther, Karl-H.
36. Dincher, Gottfried
37. Jakob, Jorg

38. Teuchert, Norbert
39. Miiller, Johannes
40. Daun, Gilbert

41. Vogel, Rudi

42. Rauland, Peter
43. Gerling, Peter

44, Eisinger, Hans
45. Bernard, Friedbert
46. Gessner, Klaus
47. Hessek, Detlef
48. Fuchs, Willi

49. Keller, Peter

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

Tv Niederwirzbach
1.RC. St.Wendel
LG Saar 70

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

LC 72 Altenkessel
TV Lebach
Spiesen-Elversberg
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

TV Lebach Thriatlon
VFA Neunkirchen
TV Barchfeld

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LSG Quierschied
TV Baumarais

LG Sickingen
LTF.Kollertal

TV Bricken

Tri Team Kollerbach
TV Waldmohr

LTF Kollertal

FC Mauschbach
Tv Niederwirzbach
TV Dillingen

TB St. Johann

TV Waldmohr

LFT Kollertal

TV Auersmacher
TV Auersmacher
BNP Forbach(F)

o. V.

LC Schmelz

TV St. Wendel
LAG Saarbriicken

Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochw

LTF Marpingen

TV Ottweiler

LTF Urexweiler
LFTV Hermeskeil
Nurmi Urexweiler
TUS Wiebelskirchen

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M20
2.M30
2.M20
3.M30
1.mM40
2.M40
4.M30
5.M30
3.M20
1.M50
3.M40
6.M30
7.M30
4.M40
4.M20
8.M30
9.M30

10.M30

11.M30
5.M40
2.M50
12.M30
6.M40
7.M40
8.M40
5.M20
9.M40
10.M40
11.M40
6.M20
13.M30
12.M40
13.M40
14.M40
15.M40
7.M20
14.M30
8.M20
3.M50
16.M40
17.M40
9.M20
4.M50
5.M50
18.M40
15.M30
19.M40
20.M40

Zeit
32:21
32:21
33:24
33:37
34:14
34:24
34:37
34:53
35:44
35:55
36:07
36:17
36:20
36:21
36:28
36:33
36:41
36:53
36:56
37.01
37:02
37.08
37:11
37:13
37:19
37:30
37:42
37:49
37:50
37:52
37:55
38:03
38:07
38:09
38:10
38:10
38:11
38:12
38:13
38:21
38:22
38:26
38:28
38:36
38:37
38:37
38:54
38:58
38:55
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19. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 05.03.1994

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Willems, Hubert
51. Sutor, Josef

52. Schmidt, Klaus-P.
53. Henninger, Herbert
54. Blum, Ernst-J.

55. Lenhardt, Georg
56. Mrongorius, Udo
57. Heib, Winfried

58. Momber, werner
59. Claesen, Jirgen
60. De Souza, Karl-Heinz
61. Fuchs, Daniel

62. Zahler, Franz-J.
63. Schott, Rainer

64. Krahforst, Lothar
65. Haupenthal, H.-Werner
66. Mai, Vinzenz

67. Muller, Volker

68. LiBmann, Thomas
69. Raber, Andreas

70. Goergen, Werner
71. Bastuck, Armin

72. Deckert, Heinz-Jirg
73. Reichert, Manfred
74. Gebhard, Werner
75. Balzert, Klaus

76. Hecktor, Glunther
77. Ritter, Dirk

78. Kesselheim, Franz
79. Kiefer, Jurgen

80. Frey Herbert

81. Engstler, Udo

82. Mohr, Raimund

83. Hector, Robert

84. Massing, Thomas
85. Brocker, Joachim
86. Barrois, Klaus

87. StoR, Wolfgang

88. Steinbrecher, Peter
89. Moérsch, Dieter

90. Riedel, Franz

91. Miiller, Klaus

92. Berges, Jean-Piere
93. Dupont, Dietmar
94. Steines, Michael
95. Zimmer, Hubert

96. Kirsch, Albert

97. Klinkner, Alois

98. Pink, Glnter

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
LSG Quierschied
LG Bliestal
LTF Kollertal
LTF Tri Winterbach
Tri Team Kollerbach
LC 72 Altenkessel
LC 72 Altenkessel
Saar 05
TUS Wiebelskirchen
TV Ottweiler
LTF Kollertal
LAG Saarbriicken
LT Tholey
SV Weiersbach
FC Mauschbach
VFA Neunkirchen
TV Waldmohr
VFA Neunkirchen
TL Huttersdorf
TV Lebach
LAG Saarbriicken
LC Volklingen
LC Volklingen
TV Pittlingen,

LSG Saarwellingen
Tritronic Team:St.W
TV Lebach
Kerpen 09
TV Ottweiler
LT Sellbach
TV Beaumerais
SC Friedrichsthal
ohne Verein
LSG Quierschied
Lsg Quierschied
ohne Verein
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal
LC 72 Altenkessel
LTF Marpingen
LTF Tri Winterbach
LF-TV Hermeskeil
TV Hermeskeil
LTF Kollertal
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen .

o. V.

Pl./AK
16.M30
1.M60
21.M40
6.M50
17.M30
22.M40
18.M30
7.M50
23.M40
19.M30
20.M30
1.MJugA
21.M30
24 M40
22.M30
23.M30
24 M30
25.M40
25.M30
26.M30
26.M40
27.M30
27.M40
28.M30
29.M30
10.M20
0.mM40
29.M40
30.M40
30.M30
8.M50
31.M30
2.M60
32.M30
33.M30
31.M40
32.M40
34.M30
9.M50
35.M30
11.M20
33.M40
34.M40
12.M20
13.M20
36.M30
10.M50
11.M50
35.M40

Zeit
38:59
39:05
39:07
39:13
39:17
39:19
39:26
39:41
39:42
39:45
39:46
39:48
39:49
39:52
39:54
39:56
39:58
40:00
40:02
40:03
40:04
40:10
40:16
40:17
40:18
40:33
40:37
40:38
40:43
40:48
40:49
40:50
40:51
40:52
40:53
41:02
41:02
41:05
41:15
41:34
41:46
41:47
41:52
41:54
41:56
41:57
41:57
41:59
42:00
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19. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 05.03.1994

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Brill, Gerhard
Johann, Marita
Moritz, Theo:
Reuther, Alexander
Reschmann, Alfred
Fabian, Eckhard
Dresander, Siegbert
Hastenteulfel, Glnter
Waas, Kurt

Fiene, Wolfgang
Mdller, Klaudia
Hock, Dieter
Kneller, Rudi
Klein, Edmund
Muller, Edgar
Mdller, Frank
Riefer, KLaus
Thiel, Rudiger
Muno, Klaus
Scherer, Claudia
Fries, Hans-J.
Mitzel, Wolfgang
Kihner, Hugo
Lehnert, Markus
Korb, Dieter
Mdller, Walter
Mechenbier, Stefanie
Schnapka, Peter
Molter, Norbert
Battard, Heinz
Mathe, James
Koch, Robert
Kiefer, Winfried
Leonhardt, Herbert
Knickenbug, Brigitte
Barron, Jean-Marc
Heckmann, Paul
Hahn, Elmar

Feller, Klaus
Barens, Wodroff
Kaiser, Willi

Koch, Helmut
Bischoff, Wolfgang

Schimmelpfennig, Jirgen

Bichi, Josef
Hesedenz, Michael
Lutz, Hedi
Mayenborn, Gilbert
Ries, Carsten

Verein/Ort
Kneip-Verein Bexbach
TV Lebach

TV Bricken

LSG Quierschied
TV Losheim

LTF Gimbweiler
SV Altenkirchen
DJK Erbach

LF Ottweiler

TSG Eintd

Ltf Marpingen

TV. Limbach

LTF Kollertal

LIT Selbach

LTF Marpingen

TV Baumarais

LTF Winterbach
LC Altenkessel

LF Hermeskeil

TV Pittlingen

0.V.

TV Ottweiler

TC Weiskirchen
TV Halbach LTF
LSG Saarwellingen
LTF Urexweiler

SV Saar 05 SB

TV Lebach

LC 72 Altenkessel
TV Dillingen
A.C.C.La chapellerd.
LSG Saarlouis

TC Weiskirchen
Schachklub Dudweiler
LTF Kollertal
TV-Auersmacher
LTF Marpingen
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingnen
LTF Winterbach
LTF Marpingen

SV Martinshéhe
TV Dillingen
Wemmetsweiler
MHK TV Piesbach
LTF-TRI-Winterbach
LSG Saarlouis

LC Altenkessel

Pl./AK
12.M50
1.W30
36.M40
37.M30
37.M40
38.M30
39.M30
13.M50
38.M40
39.M40
2.W30
40.M40
14.M50
3.M60
15.M50
14.M20
40.M30
15.M20
41.M30
1.W20
42.M30
41.M40
42.M40
43.M30
16.M50
17.M50
2.W20
43.M40
44 M40
18.M50
45.M40
46.M40
19.M50
47.M40
3.W30
44 M30
20.M50
48.M40
1.MSch&uumlA
45.M30
46.M30
21.M50
47.M30
16.M20
49.M40
17.M20
1.w40
50.M40
2.MJugA

Zeit
42:02
42:07
42:22
42:32
42:37
42:39
42:40
42:41
42:42
42:43
42:49
42:53
42:59
43:.01
43:03
43:04
43:05
43:08
43:10
43:13
43:15
43:16
43:33
43:34
43:35
43:36
43:37
43:38
43:41
43:43
43:52
43:53
43:56
44:04
44:07
44:08
44:15
44:17
44:20
44:22
44:32
44:51
44:57
45:01
45:10
45:12
45:12
45:32
45:35
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19. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 05.03.1994

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Bruch, Cornelia
Werth, Michael
Schedler, Michaela
Zunkel, Dieter
Loffler, K.-Heinz
Becker, Edeltrud
Dorr, Peter

Kurtze, Bernhard
Schafer, Hans-Rud.
Schedler, Martin
Adam, Hans-Jorg
Barrois, Reiner
Braun, Bernd
Feller, Silke
Simon, Timo
Heinen, Karl-Josef
Michely, Hans
Boussard, Karl-Josef
Reitz, Heinz

Rech, Gerd
Beschmann, Gerd
Zimmermann, Christine
Schmid, Reiner
Herzog, Gunter
Behr, Thomas
Kreutzberger, Roswitha
Schmitt, Horst
Neumeier, Franz
Saar, Harald

Ness-, Hildegard
Dorscheid, Paul
Scheid, Klaus
Bauer, Axel

Muller, Patrick
Presser, Gerd
Rossfeld, Anneliese
Schon, Heinz-N.
Schéfer, Hans-Gerd
Leidinger, Heinz
Dotsch, Dietmar
Rech, Wolfgang
Jankoski, Henry
Schwindling, Christine
Schwindling, Ulrich
Uhl, Jutta

Deckert, Marianne
Dr. Bohr,

Hans, Eddy

Holzer, H.-Albert

Verein/Ort PI./AK
SV Gimbweiler 4.W30
Sparkasse Neunkirch. 48.M30
LTF Marpingen 1.WSchiB
SV Altenkirchen 51.M40
LPF-Kodllertal 22.M50
LTF Urexweiler 2.W40
TV Lebach 49.M30
SV Altenkirchen 52.M40
Uchtelfangen 23.M50
LTF Marpingen 2.MSch&uumlA
Lautenbach 24.M50
Waustweiler 50.M30
SV Auersmacher 51.M30
LTF Marpingen 3.W20
Tritronic Team WND 1.MJugB
Nat.u.Wandf.Heimbach 52.M30
LC Schmelz 53.M30
DJK Bildstock 53.M40
Tri Team Kollerbach 18.M20
LTF Kollertal 54.M30
SV Altenkirchen 54.M40
TV Auersmacher 4.W20
LPS Saarburg 55.M30
VFA Neunkirchen 25.M50
LTF Kollertal 56.M30
VFA Neunkirchen 1.W50
TC Weiskirchen 5.M40
FC Mauschbach 56.M40
Gimbweiler 57.M40
LTF Winterbach 5.W30
LTF Marpingen 26.M50
LTF Alsweiler 27.M50
LTF, Kollertal 57.M30
Wemmetsweiler 19.M20
VFA Neunkirchen 26.M50
TB St.Johann 3.W40
Oo.V. 29.M50
LTF Marpingen 58.M40
TC Weiskirchen 59.M40
TC Weiskirchen 30.M50
LTF Marpingen 31.M50
VFA Neunkirchen 32.M50
LAG Saarbriicken 6.W30
Lag Saarbriicken 58.M30
Lc 72 Altenkessel 4.W40
LAG Saarbrucken 5.W40
TV Lebach 33.M50
LTF Marpingen 34.M50
LTF Marpingen 60.M40

Zeit
45:42
45:47
45:49
45:53
46:03
46:10
46:11
46:16
46:19
46:20
46:23
46:25
46:26
46:29
46:34
46:37
46:41
46:56
47:09
47:11
47:12
47:18
47:23
47:30
47:31
47:32
47:40
47:46
47:46
47:47
47:48
48:00
48:01
48:02
48:04
48:07
48:15
48:23
48:31
48:33
48:47
48:54
49:01
49:03
49:15
49:27
49:32
49:33
49:40
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19. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 05.03.1994

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197. Bach, Elke

198. Ziegler, Rudolf
199. Schmidt, Peter
200. Grewenig, Marlene
201. Grewenig, Werner
202. Grof3, Melitta

203. Kirsch, Glnter
204. Recktenwald, Walter.
205. Meyers, Egon

206. Welter, Karin

207. Beck, Hubert

208. Koch, Barbara
209. Gillen, Alois

210. Ludwig, Franz-P.
211. Bischoff, Lukas
212. Hess, Alois

213. Nenno, Johannes
214. Krumeich, Monika
215. Pinter, Ralf

216. Neis, Oliver

217. Rene, Jordy

218. Ost, Marie-Lous
219. Balzer, Josef

220. Kessler, Rigo
221. Licht, Gerhard
222. Balke, Doris

223. Mduller, Wolfgang
224. Scheppler, Joachim
225. Kratt, Nina

226. Schweig, Uwe
227. Hinsberger, Magdalena
228. Kretschmann, Marcel
229. Feller, Annika
230. Busse, Marietta
231. Brehm, Doris

232. Zick, Sabine

233. Zick, Patrik

234. Schneider, Petra
235. Mitzl, Emil

236. Ziegler, Rita

237. Loffler, Monika
238. Drager, Rudi

239. Gral3, Eduard

Verein/Ort

TV Kirkel

LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal
VFA Neunkirchen
VFA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
SF Wadgassen
LTF Marpingen
Fc Mauschbach
LAF Merchweiler
SV Martinshéhe
LT Gimbweiler
SF Wadgassen
LAF Merchweiler
TV Ottweiler
Tritronic Team WND
Kerpen 09

LTF Marpingen
Kutzhof

Kerpen 09

LTF Marpingen
TV Saarlouis-Steinr.
o. V.
Saarbriicken
Kneippverein St.IGB
SC Friedrichsthal
lllingen

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Tri Winterbach
lllingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Losheim

VFA Neunkirchen
PC Weiskirchen
LPF-Kodllertal

TV Nalbach

TV Eppelborn

Pl./AK
2.W50
61.M40
35.M50
1.W60
4.M60
7.W30
3.M50
62.M40
63.M40
8.W30
61.M40
6.W40
20.M20
65.M40
1.MSch&uumlD
66.M40
59.M30
9.W30
60.M30
2.MJugB
61.M30
7.W40
37.M50
57.M40
68.M40
3.W50
62.M30
63.M30
5.W20
64.M30
8.W40
3.MSch&uumlA
2.WSchiB
9.W40
10.W20
1.WJugA
65.M30
10.W30
1.M70
11.W40
12.W40
2.M70
1.M80

Zeit
49:59
50:00
50:01
50:03
50:04
50:06
50:08
50:30
50:49
51:10
51:27
51:30
51:37
51:41
51:46
51:48
51:53
52:35
52:45
52:46
52:47
53:14
53:14
53:20
53:20
53:23
53:41
55:51
56:10
56:10
56:12
56:20
56:46
56:58
57:46
58:09
58:10
58:28
58.57
59:54

1.02:11
1:11:39
1:23:54
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